SELF-LUBE® BEARINGS  123
Life-Lube® product range
Introduction
The Life-Lube® series combine the corrosion resistant
properties of Silver-Lube® housings with the excellent
sealing and lubricating properties of Molded-Oil inserts.
Life-Lube® units are specifically for use in industries
where contact with water and process fluids is

loading
Contin-
uous
loading
Cyclical
loading
Inter
mittent
loading
Contin-
uous
loading
Cyclical
loading
PNP20/LP99 3500 1700 800 2800 1400 800 2600 1300 700 1300 700 400 18
PNP25/LP99 4000 2000 1000 3100 1500 800 2600 1300 700 1700 900 500 25
PNP30/LP99 5000 2500 1200 3500 1800 1000 4000 2000 1100 2600 1300 700 30
PNP35/LP99 6000 3000 1500 4300 2100 1200 4100 2100 1100 3200 1600 900 35
PNP40/LP99 10700 5300 2900 8000 4000 2200 6800 3400 1900 5200 2600 1400 40
Table 1 PNP Life-Lube® pillow block - housing load capacity
Housing strength
RHP
designation

loading
Contin-
uous
loading
Cyclical
loading
Inter
mittent
loading
Contin-
uous
loading
Cyclical
loading
PSF20/LP99 3100 1600 900 1300 700 400 18
PSF25/LP99 3500 1700 1000 1300 700 400 25
PSF30/LP99 4600 2300 1300 2200 1100 600 30
PSF35/LP99 6200 3100 1700 2600 1300 700 35
PSF40/LP99 6200 3100 1700 4000 2000 1100 40
Table 2 PSF Life-Lube® four-bolt flange - housing load capacity
RHP
designation
Maximum housing load (N) at 20°C Max.

Inter
mittent
loading
Continuous
loading
Cyclical
loading
Inter
mittent
loading
Continuous
loading
Cyclical
loading
PSFT20/LP99 4400 2200 1200 1900 900 500 1300 700 400 18
PSFT25/LP99 4400 2200 1200 3000 1500 800 1400 700 400 25
PSFT30/LP99 5900 2900 1600 3300 1600 900 2000 1000 500 30
PSFT35/LP99 6400 3200 1700 3900 2000 1100 2800 1400 800 35
PSFT40/LP99 9000 4500 2500 3900 2000 1100 3300 1600 900 40
Table 3 PSFT Life-Lube® two-bolt flange  -  housing load capacity
RHP
designation
Maximum housing load (N) at 20°C

T3
T2
T1
PSFT Series
Note that there is no maximum fixing bolt torque applicable for take-up units.
132
PST/LP99 Series
Unit dimensions
Table 4: PST/LP99 Life-Lube® take up - unit dimensions
Shaft
diameter
RHP
designation
Basic insert Housing group Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm) Weight kg
mm L L1 L4 H H1 H3 G G1 A A1 A2 B s
20 PST20/LP99 F-UC204/LP99 2 99.0 64.0 47.0 88.0 35.0 75.8 M16X2.00 22.5 27.5 24.5 12.2 31.0 12.7 0.32
25 PST25/LP99 F-UC205/LP99 3 99.0 64.0 47.0 88.0 35.0 75.8 M16X2.00 22.5 27.5 24.5 12.2 34.0 14.3 0.36
30 PST30/LP99 F-UC206/LP99 4 125.0 76.0 63.0 102.0 40.0 88.8 M16X2.00 22.5 34.5 30.0 12.2 38.1 15.9 0.53
35 PST35/LP99 F-UC207/LP99 5 125.0 76.0 63.0 102.0 40.0 88.8 M16X2.00 22.5 34.5 30.0 12.2 42.9 17.5 0.74
40 PST40/LP99 F-UC208/LP99 6 140.0 85.0 80.0 114.0 40.0 101.8 M16X2.00 22.5 34.0 32.0 16.2 49.2 19.0 1.00
A2
H
3
G Thread